
Yleinen Helemipilkki, 3.2.2024 Veitsiluodon Kalapaikalla

Miehet Saalis Nuoret Saalis

1. Koukkari Jukka-Pekka 1835 1. Laine Onni 215

2. Kakko Juha 1500 2. Haapala Vilho 50

3. Ohtonen Kari 1410 3. Hannuksela Leo 0

4. Keltamäki Kari 1335 4. Hannuksela Liam 0

5. Ronkainen Heino 845 5. Harila Janne 0

6. Neijonen Vilho 750 6. Harila Joona 0

7. Kaikkonen Taisto 640 7. Harila Joonas 0

8. Haikara Jaakko 315 8. Harila Joonatan 0

9. Soikko Pentti 205 9. Harila Juha 0

10. Uusimaa Kaarlo 160 10. Harila Nea 0

11. Soini Urpo 145 11. Heinineva Wiljami 0

12. Mansikkamaa Olli 65 12. Kiviharju Olavi 0

13. Harri Mika 45 13. Ylitulkkila Julius 0

14. Kiippa Aleksi 40

15. Kiippa Väinö 30

16. Halttu Tapani 25 Naiset Saalis

17. Rantahalvari Heikki 0 1. Laulajainen Terttu 405

18. Hannuksela Montree 0 2. Kaikkonen Eija 305

19. Heinineva Niko 0 3. Blomster Irja 195

20. Hintikka Veikko 0 4. Jokelainen Kaarina 95

21. Hintikka Veli-Pekka 0 5. Jaakola Raija 65

22. Kemppainen Ville 0 6. Kaarre Leena 35

23. Koukkari Juha-Matti 0 7. Rantahalvari Raija 30

24. Kuosmanen 0 8. Ikonen Airi 20

25. Laine Juha 0 9. Hannuksela Prajim 0

26. Lehtonen Joonas 0 10. Kiviharju Mira 0

27. Mustajärvi 0 11. Taikina-Aho Susanna 0

28. Rantamaa Olli-Pekka 0

29. Saarikoski Väinö 0

30. Taikina-Aho Heikki 0

31. Tauriainen Niklas 0

32. Urpalainen Jukka 0

33. Ylitulkkila Arttu 0

34. Haapala Sami 0



Motonet ostokortti arvonta, sijat 20 ja 40 saavat 20 € ostokortit
Arvonta Saalis

1. Koukkari Jukka-Pekka 1835

2. Kakko Juha 1500

3. Ohtonen Kari 1410

4. Keltamäki Kari 1335

5. Ronkainen Heino 845

6. Neijonen Vilho 750

7. Kaikkonen Taisto 640

8. Laulajainen Terttu 405

9. Haikara Jaakko 315

10. Kaikkonen Eija 305

11. Laine Onni 215

12. Soikko Pentti 205

13. Blomster Irja 195

14. Uusimaa Kaarlo 160

15. Soini Urpo 145

16. Jokelainen Kaarina 95

17. Jaakola Raija 65

18. Mansikkamaa Olli 65

19. Haapala Vilho 50

20. Harri Mika 45

21. Kiippa Aleksi 40

22. Kaarre Leena 35

23. Kiippa Väinö 30

24. Rantahalvari Raija 30

25. Halttu Tapani 25

26. Ikonen Airi 20

27. Rantahalvari Heikki 0

28. Rantamaa Olli-Pekka 0

29. Haapala Sami 0

30. Hannuksela Leo 0

31. Heinineva Niko 0

32. Hannuksela Montree 0

33. Hannuksela Prajim 0

34. Harila Janne 0

35. Harila Joona 0

36. Harila Joonas 0

37. Harila Joonatan 0

38. Harila Juha 0

39. Harila Nea 0

40. Hannuksela Liam 0

41. Heinineva Wiljami 0

42. Hintikka Veikko 0



43. Hintikka Veli-Pekka 0

44. Kemppainen Ville 0

45. Kiviharju Mira 0

46. Kiviharju Olavi 0

47. Koukkari Juha-Matti 0

48. Kuosmanen 0

49. Laine Juha 0

50. Lehtonen Joonas 0

51. Mustajärvi 0

52. Saarikoski Väinö 0

53. Taikina-Aho Heikki 0

54. Taikina-Aho Susanna 0

55. Tauriainen Niklas 0

56. Urpalainen Jukka 0

57. Ylitulkkila Arttu 0

58. Ylitulkkila Julius 0



Arvonta Saalis

1. Koukkari Jukka-Pekka 1835

2. Kakko Juha 1500

3. Ohtonen Kari 1410

4. Keltamäki Kari 1335

5. Ronkainen Heino 845

6. Neijonen Vilho 750

7. Kaikkonen Taisto 640

8. Laulajainen Terttu 405

9. Haikara Jaakko 315

10. Kaikkonen Eija 305

11. Laine Onni 215

12. Soikko Pentti 205

13. Blomster Irja 195

14. Uusimaa Kaarlo 160

15. Soini Urpo 145

16. Jokelainen Kaarina 95

17. Jaakola Raija 65

18. Mansikkamaa Olli 65

19. Haapala Vilho 50

20. Harri Mika 45

21. Kiippa Aleksi 40

22. Kaarre Leena 35

23. Kiippa Väinö 30

24. Rantahalvari Raija 30

25. Halttu Tapani 25

26. Ikonen Airi 20

27. Rantahalvari Heikki 0

28. Rantamaa Olli-Pekka 0

29. Haapala Sami 0

30. Hannuksela Leo 0

31. Heinineva Niko 0

32. Hannuksela Montree 0

33. Hannuksela Prajim 0

34. Harila Janne 0

35. Harila Joona 0

36. Harila Joonas 0

37. Harila Joonatan 0

38. Harila Juha 0

39. Harila Nea 0

40. Hannuksela Liam 0

41. Heinineva Wiljami 0

42. Hintikka Veikko 0

43. Hintikka Veli-Pekka 0

44. Kemppainen Ville 0



45. Kiviharju Mira 0

46. Kiviharju Olavi 0

47. Koukkari Juha-Matti 0

48. Kuosmanen 0

49. Laine Juha 0

50. Lehtonen Joonas 0

51. Mustajärvi 0

52. Saarikoski Väinö 0

53. Taikina-Aho Heikki 0

54. Taikina-Aho Susanna 0

55. Tauriainen Niklas 0

56. Urpalainen Jukka 0

57. Ylitulkkila Arttu 0

58. Ylitulkkila Julius 0


